
CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1021671 AIRALDI Pietro 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.70

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.70

1018728 AVELLO Lorenzo 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 32.70

1020487 BALMA MION Ettore 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.00

1021964 BALTIERI Matteo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.10

988983 BARBERI Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.90

950846 BARBIERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 20.50

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.00

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.90

960691 BOCCHINO Leonardo Domeni 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

960695 BOERO Alain 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.20

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.80

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

923705 BRAZZALE Filippo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 21.70

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 31.20

986163 BUFFA Diego 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 25.40

983812 BURGHELEA Christian Ionu 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.90

988985 CAFFARRA Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 26.10

1022621 CALOSSO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.80

1018736 CANAVERO Stefano 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 43.60

1023990 CARMINE Luca 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.80

1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.20

1022622 CELLI Andrea 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021812 CHEKH Vsevolod 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.60

963388 CHELLALI Nizar 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 28.00

1037984 CHIAVARINO Ettore 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.20

1013529 CIRCIAG Stefan 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 34.20

1039564 CONCA Nicolo 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 34.40

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1053307 COPPOLA Giacomo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.20

1044825 CORSINI Arly 2012 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 27.80

1044824 CORSINI Joen 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 30.80

1016749 CRAPANZANO Cristian 2010 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

1039560 CUNA Alessio 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 35.20

965996 DALMASSO Jason 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

891939 DARIFI Saad 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.90

1024352 DAVI Alberto 2010 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 22.40

1023991 DE MILATO Giorgio 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.70

660046 DELL'OLIO Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.30

963396 DI SALVO Leonardo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.80

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 27.40

1018497 FENOGLIETTI Alessandro 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1018498 FENOGLIETTI Filippo 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1042252 FERRANTE Alessio Angelo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1020460 FERRARO Andrea 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.80

1018499 FERRETTI Cesare 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.00

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.00

1018742 FRANCESCHI Samuele 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 41.80

1021574 FRANZOSO Matteo 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.20

988989 FROVA Matteo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 19.50

1055393 GALASSI Stefano 2013 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.60

1053315 GAMBINI Christian 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 21.10

25 DORSO MASCHI



1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.70

1023511 GIARDINO Gabriel 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 21.60

1018753 GIORSA Lorenzo 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 36.90

1056188 GIOVATTI Gabriele 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.80

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.70

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.00

1054372 LAMANE Ibrahim 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

1021487 LAMBERTI Luigi 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.30

988982 LOGLISCI Emanuele 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.30

1021804 LONGO Gregorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.10

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 25.00

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 34.60

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 29.40

1022627 MANGIAPANE Giosue' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021577 MARINONE Gabriele 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.60

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.40

1018785 MATEO CLAUDIO Alessandro 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 42.90

1021969 MELONI Leonardo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.40

988993 MELONI Nicolo' 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.70

1041763 MILANO Niccolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1022630 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 49.60

950851 MOCCI Leonida 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 21.50

988877 MONFARDINI Mattia 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.20

1055468 MORRA Diego 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.50

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.60

956866 MOSCHILLO Tommaso 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.90

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.80

1056506 NARDO Gabriele 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 31.90

994311 PALMIERI Matteo 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.70

1056189 PAVONE Leonardo 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.90

1021490 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.00

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 28.80

1007373 PELISSERO Patrick 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023461 PERRINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1021580 PETA Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.60

1037360 PETULLA' Christian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 25.40

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 21.50

1025042 PIONNA Alessandro 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 24.20

896664 PLANTAS Matteo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 21.50

1023691 PLASMATI Damiano 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.00

956867 PRESTIA Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.60

1023693 RABAGLINO Davide 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.20

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 44.30

1023697 RAMONDETTI Gioele 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.70

1013536 RICCA Simone 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 37.30

1018791 RIVELLA Fabio Marco 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 43.70

1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.00

924703 ROLANDO Tommy 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.80

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.10

1020485 SCIASCIA Niccolo' 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.90

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.20

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

956780 SPISA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.10



1018814 STERI Sebastiano 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 45.80

1024003 TARABRA Pietro 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.80

1021973 TARARA' Lorenzo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.10

1018820 TOMASELLI Riccardo 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 38.90

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 30.10

1056224 TOMASELLO Lorenzo 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 38.00

1021974 TORNAVACCA Gabriele 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.50

1037563 URSO Samuele 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 37.60

1021702 VIGNALI Vittorio 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1035605 ZANICHELLI Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 26.00

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.30

1053303 ASSAOUI Omar 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 29.90

966022 ASTEGGIANO Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.50

986171 BARALE Luca 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 30.70

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.90

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.90

851908 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.60

966024 BERTELLO Gabriele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

895591 BERTERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.00

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.30

900112 BIANCO Federico 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.60

960691 BOCCHINO Leonardo Domeni 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1041764 BONATESTA Marco 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

966443 BOSIA Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.20

1013528 BOSSO Francesco 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 37.10

850151 BOZZOLI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

963380 CALI' Davide 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.80

963385 CARDILLO Manuel 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.00

986952 CARNINO Diego Mario 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 23.60

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 59.40

894385 CAVALLO Andrea 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.90

965836 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.70

988978 CICCARESE Edoardo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.10

1013529 CIRCIAG Stefan 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 32.10

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.30

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.20

1053312 DAMASCHIN Edoardo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.20

1048487 DAMIANO Riccardo 2012 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 33.90

1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.50

960698 DE STEFANO Alessio 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 35.20

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.70

967841 DI PAOLA Luca Ariel 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.70

950842 FERRARO Mattia 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.40

1018499 FERRETTI Cesare 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.70

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.70

904365 FINOTELLO Dorian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

965837 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.40

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 39.20

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.40

25 RANA MASCHI



1021480 GIACHINO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.30

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.60

956775 GRACEFFA Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.00

965998 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.50

986167 LOLLOBRIGIDA Daniele 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 28.90

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 47.20

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1025046 ORIZIO Marco 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 24.20

1021490 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.20

904080 PEROZENI Carlo 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 22.70

963422 PERTOSA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.70

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 29.60

896664 PLANTAS Matteo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.20

904070 PRETI Andrea 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 24.90

923639 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.60

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 35.10

1018502 ROSSI Giacomo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.20

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.80

956780 SPISA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 30.10

995402 STELLA Gianluca Achille 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

992106 TARICCO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.50

900128 TORRI Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.90

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.70

900129 VERNEY Vittorio 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.80

1025047 ZANELLO Gabriel 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.9

1021671 AIRALDI Pietro 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.0

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.6

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 40.2

1053303 ASSAOUI Omar 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 33.2

966022 ASTEGGIANO Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.9

1018728 AVELLO Lorenzo 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 41.8

1020487 BALMA MION Ettore 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'10.0

1021964 BALTIERI Matteo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 41.8

986171 BARALE Luca 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 29.1

988983 BARBERI Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 38.0

950846 BARBIERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.6

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.0

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 35.6

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.5

851908 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.0

966024 BERTELLO Gabriele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

895591 BERTERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.5

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 37.2

900112 BIANCO Federico 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 39.2

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.4

1053330 BLOISI Leonardo 2013 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 1'04.2

960691 BOCCHINO Leonardo Domeni 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

25 PROVA TECNICA



960695 BOERO Alain 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1041764 BONATESTA Marco 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

950845 BORCA Galileo 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.5

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.9

966443 BOSIA Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.2

1013528 BOSSO Francesco 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 33.5

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

850151 BOZZOLI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.0

923705 BRAZZALE Filippo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.5

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 30.9

891918 BRUNAGO Nicolo' 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.8

986163 BUFFA Diego 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 36.5

1053282 BUJOREANU Denis Andrei 2011 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 1'26.3

983812 BURGHELEA Christian Ionu 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 39.1

988985 CAFFARRA Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 32.4

963380 CALI' Davide 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.8

1022621 CALOSSO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 39.3

1018736 CANAVERO Stefano 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'00.8

963385 CARDILLO Manuel 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.0

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.9

1023990 CARMINE Luca 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 49.7

986952 CARNINO Diego Mario 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 35.2

904366 CARRARA Pietro 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.6

1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.7

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 56.3

894385 CAVALLO Andrea 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.3

1042013 CELI Edoardo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 31.9

1022622 CELLI Andrea 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021812 CHEKH Vsevolod 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.7

963388 CHELLALI Nizar 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 37.3

896663 CHIABAUDO Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 30.0

1037984 CHIAVARINO Ettore 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 40.2

965836 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.7

988978 CICCARESE Edoardo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 36.7

1013529 CIRCIAG Stefan 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 42.6

1053321 COLOSIMO Francesco 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 51.7

1039564 CONCA Nicolo 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 57.3

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1053307 COPPOLA Giacomo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 42.8

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 32.9

1044825 CORSINI Arly 2012 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 38.6

1044824 CORSINI Joen 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 28.1

1016749 CRAPANZANO Cristian 2010 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.6

1039560 CUNA Alessio 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 42.5

965996 DALMASSO Jason 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1053312 DAMASCHIN Edoardo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

1048487 DAMIANO Riccardo 2012 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 48.0

891939 DARIFI Saad 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.1

1024352 DAVI Alberto 2010 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 29.9

1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 46.3

1023991 DE MILATO Giorgio 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 50.4

960698 DE STEFANO Alessio 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.7

660046 DELL'OLIO Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 39.7

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.7



1053320 DI CERBO Luigi 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 41.1

967841 DI PAOLA Luca Ariel 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.0

963396 DI SALVO Leonardo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.9

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 37.7

1018497 FENOGLIETTI Alessandro 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1018498 FENOGLIETTI Filippo 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1053322 FEOLA Samuele 2010 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 30.5

1042252 FERRANTE Alessio Angelo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1020460 FERRARO Andrea 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.7

950842 FERRARO Mattia 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.0

1018499 FERRETTI Cesare 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 31.4

1020471 FERRONI Samuele 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 34.8

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 35.0

904365 FINOTELLO Dorian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

965837 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.7

1018742 FRANCESCHI Samuele 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 52.1

1021574 FRANZOSO Matteo 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 39.1

988989 FROVA Matteo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 23.8

1055393 GALASSI Stefano 2013 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 45.3

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.6

1053315 GAMBINI Christian 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 30.4

1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.9

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 42.6

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.8

1021480 GIACHINO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.4

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.1

1023511 GIARDINO Gabriel 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.7

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 34.1

1018753 GIORSA Lorenzo 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 48.4

1056188 GIOVATTI Gabriele 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 43.9

956775 GRACEFFA Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 29.7

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.7

920218 GRIPPO Leonardo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.5

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.2

965998 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.7

1054372 LAMANE Ibrahim 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

1021487 LAMBERTI Luigi 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.9

1025045 LANGELLA Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 20.7

988982 LOGLISCI Emanuele 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 35.1

986167 LOLLOBRIGIDA Daniele 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 33.7

1021804 LONGO Gregorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.3

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 39.4

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.9

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 45.5

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 35.4

1022627 MANGIAPANE Giosue' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 37.7

1021577 MARINONE Gabriele 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 41.8

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 52.8

1018785 MATEO CLAUDIO Alessandro 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 50.8

1021969 MELONI Leonardo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.6

988993 MELONI Nicolo' 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.1

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

894336 MESSA Gabriele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.7



1041763 MILANO Niccolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1022630 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 1'05.6

950851 MOCCI Leonida 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.6

1018501 MODENA Federico 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.3

981175 MOLINA HERNANDEZ Angelo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.9

988877 MONFARDINI Mattia 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.6

1055468 MORRA Diego 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.8

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.6

956866 MOSCHILLO Tommaso 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.8

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 39.2

983949 MUSSA Alberto 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 33.6

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1056506 NARDO Gabriele 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 45.4

1025046 ORIZIO Marco 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 26.9

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.3

1053317 PACIOCCO Denis 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 39.6

994311 PALMIERI Matteo 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 45.8

1056189 PAVONE Leonardo 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 41.2

956550 PEAQUIN Jacquy 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 26.0

1021490 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.3

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 30.5

1007373 PELISSERO Patrick 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

904080 PEROZENI Carlo 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.2

1023461 PERRINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

963422 PERTOSA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 35.1

1021580 PETA Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 44.4

1037360 PETULLA' Christian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.1

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.2

1025042 PIONNA Alessandro 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 23.4

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 29.7

896664 PLANTAS Matteo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.7

1023691 PLASMATI Damiano 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.6

1053297 POCI Alessandro 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 47.5

956867 PRESTIA Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 37.8

904070 PRETI Andrea 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.5

1023693 RABAGLINO Davide 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 49.0

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 57.3

1023697 RAMONDETTI Gioele 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 55.1

1013536 RICCA Simone 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 53.6

923639 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.4

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 52.3

1018791 RIVELLA Fabio Marco 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'03.7

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.3

1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 1'04.6

924703 ROLANDO Tommy 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.3

1018502 ROSSI Giacomo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.5

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.1

1056190 SANDU Stanislav 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 48.5

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 37.1

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 36.9

1020485 SCIASCIA Niccolo' 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 38.8

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 37.5

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

956780 SPISA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 34.0



995402 STELLA Gianluca Achille 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1018814 STERI Sebastiano 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 59.6

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.0

1024003 TARABRA Pietro 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 43.2

1021973 TARARA' Lorenzo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 50.5

992106 TARICCO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.9

1018820 TOMASELLI Riccardo 2013 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'00.6

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 38.4

1056224 TOMASELLO Lorenzo 2013 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 1'08.0

1018504 TORMENA Tommaso 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.5

1021974 TORNAVACCA Gabriele 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.4

900128 TORRI Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.2

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 38.4

1037563 URSO Samuele 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'02.2

900129 VERNEY Vittorio 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.2

1021702 VIGNALI Vittorio 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1053316 VITALE Gabriele 2011 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 33.3

1025047 ZANELLO Gabriel 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

895655 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.2

1035605 ZANICHELLI Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 26.8

1053323 ZOCCARATO Sunwook 2010 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 35.6

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1021671 AIRALDI Pietro 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.20

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.80

966022 ASTEGGIANO Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.70

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.20

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.90

1041764 BONATESTA Marco 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1013528 BOSSO Francesco 2010 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 32.00

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

850151 BOZZOLI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.10

891918 BRUNAGO Nicolo' 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.70

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.10

904366 CARRARA Pietro 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 22.00

896663 CHIABAUDO Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 25.30

1037984 CHIAVARINO Ettore 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 43.70

965836 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.50

967841 DI PAOLA Luca Ariel 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.00

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 22.70

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.90

920218 GRIPPO Leonardo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.50

1025045 LANGELLA Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 19.30

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.50

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 35.60

1018501 MODENA Federico 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 20.40

983949 MUSSA Alberto 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 31.30

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.60

956550 PEAQUIN Jacquy 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 19.10

904080 PEROZENI Carlo 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 24.20

25 FARFALLA MASCHI



963422 PERTOSA Lorenzo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.70

1021580 PETA Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 44.90

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.80

904070 PRETI Andrea 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 22.90

923639 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.70

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 49.10

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 30.40

924703 ROLANDO Tommy 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.50

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.20

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.20

1018504 TORMENA Tommaso 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.80

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 31.90

895655 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 19.10

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.50

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 22.30

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.90

1053303 ASSAOUI Omar 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.50

986171 BARALE Luca 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 21.20

988983 BARBERI Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.70

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.50

851908 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 18.10

966024 BERTELLO Gabriele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

895591 BERTERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.50

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.10

900112 BIANCO Federico 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.10

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 19.50

960695 BOERO Alain 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

950845 BORCA Galileo 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 22.10

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.20

966443 BOSIA Mario 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.90

923705 BRAZZALE Filippo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 18.40

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 27.20

891918 BRUNAGO Nicolo' 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 21.50

986163 BUFFA Diego 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 20.60

983812 BURGHELEA Christian Ionu 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 29.20

988985 CAFFARRA Alessandro 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 21.50

963380 CALI' Davide 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.50

1022621 CALOSSO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.90

963385 CARDILLO Manuel 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.70

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 22.20

1023990 CARMINE Luca 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 45.30

986952 CARNINO Diego Mario 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 22.80

904366 CARRARA Pietro 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 19.10

1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 20.80

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.60

894385 CAVALLO Andrea 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.00

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI



1042013 CELI Edoardo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 22.70

1022622 CELLI Andrea 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021812 CHEKH Vsevolod 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.50

963388 CHELLALI Nizar 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 28.30

896663 CHIABAUDO Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 19.50

988978 CICCARESE Edoardo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.30

1039564 CONCA Nicolo 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 33.40

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1053307 COPPOLA Giacomo 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.30

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 20.50

1044825 CORSINI Arly 2012 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 28.20

1044824 CORSINI Joen 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 22.80

1016749 CRAPANZANO Cristian 2010 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.30

1039560 CUNA Alessio 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 33.40

965996 DALMASSO Jason 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1053312 DAMASCHIN Edoardo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 22.60

1048487 DAMIANO Riccardo 2012 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 27.40

891939 DARIFI Saad 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 20.50

1024352 DAVI Alberto 2010 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 19.80

1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.90

1023991 DE MILATO Giorgio 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 42.20

960698 DE STEFANO Alessio 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.80

660046 DELL'OLIO Alessandro 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.90

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 22.40

963396 DI SALVO Leonardo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.50

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.30

1018497 FENOGLIETTI Alessandro 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1018498 FENOGLIETTI Filippo 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1042252 FERRANTE Alessio Angelo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1020471 FERRONI Samuele 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.10

904365 FINOTELLO Dorian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

965837 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.00

1021574 FRANZOSO Matteo 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.70

988989 FROVA Matteo 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 16.60

1055393 GALASSI Stefano 2013 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.20

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.20

1053315 GAMBINI Christian 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 18.40

1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 22.30

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 32.50

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.10

1021480 GIACHINO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 20.90

1023511 GIARDINO Gabriel 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 21.50

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.60

956775 GRACEFFA Riccardo 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 19.50

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.00

920218 GRIPPO Leonardo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.80

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.50

965998 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

1054372 LAMANE Ibrahim 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

1021487 LAMBERTI Luigi 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.30

1025045 LANGELLA Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 16.80

988982 LOGLISCI Emanuele 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 25.70

986167 LOLLOBRIGIDA Daniele 2010 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 23.10



1021804 LONGO Gregorio 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.80

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.90

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 19.20

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 26.10

1022627 MANGIAPANE Giosue' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.30

1021577 MARINONE Gabriele 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.50

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.50

988993 MELONI Nicolo' 2010 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 22.50

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

894336 MESSA Gabriele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.30

1041763 MILANO Niccolo' 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1018501 MODENA Federico 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 17.70

981175 MOLINA HERNANDEZ Angelo 2010 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 19.30

988877 MONFARDINI Mattia 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 19.10

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.10

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.40

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.10

983949 MUSSA Alberto 2010 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 21.30

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1056506 NARDO Gabriele 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 38.00

1025046 ORIZIO Marco 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 20.30

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.80

956550 PEAQUIN Jacquy 2010 ITA 198879 Team Valle d 'Aosta asd 17.20

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 25.40

1007373 PELISSERO Patrick 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023461 PERRINO Gabriele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1037360 PETULLA' Christian 2010 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 22.40

1025042 PIONNA Alessandro 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 20.10

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 21.50

1023691 PLASMATI Damiano 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.00

956867 PRESTIA Alberto 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 25.20

1023693 RABAGLINO Davide 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.60

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 43.70

1023697 RAMONDETTI Gioele 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.90

1013536 RICCA Simone 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 36.10

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 25.60

1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 52.40

1018502 ROSSI Giacomo 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 17.90

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 18.70

1056190 SANDU Stanislav 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 33.80

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.60

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.50

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.50

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

995402 STELLA Gianluca Achille 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.20

1024003 TARABRA Pietro 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.50

992106 TARICCO Lorenzo 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.40

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 24.60

1018504 TORMENA Tommaso 2010 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 21.00

900128 TORRI Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.80

900129 VERNEY Vittorio 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.80

1021702 VIGNALI Vittorio 2010 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS



1025047 ZANELLO Gabriel 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

895655 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 16.70

1035605 ZANICHELLI Riccardo 2010 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 19.40

CODICE ATLETA CODSOCSOCIETATEMPO

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino1'30.4

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino1'51.9

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino1'54.1

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd1'44.8

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd1'50.3

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd1'55.5

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'00.5

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'00.9

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'01.8

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'03.2

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'06.7

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'10.2

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'10.4

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssdASS

815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd1'51.7

196687 Dinamica ssd 196687 Dinamica ssd1'37.3

196687 Dinamica ssd 196687 Dinamica ssd1'49.3

199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.1'46.7

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse1'36.0

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse1'50.3

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane RosseASS

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane RosseASS

198213 Libertas Due Valli - Lus 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna1'56.5

198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso1'31.8

203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino1'32.5

996272 Pralino Sport ssd 996272 Pralino Sport ssd1'31.4

940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd2'20.4

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd1'27.8

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd1'43.1

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd2'06.8

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd2'13.4

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asdASS


